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HANCOCK BANK LEASING DEPT.

Account Current Fiscal Year
Docket of Claims
Release date from 05/06/2013 thru 05/06/2013

Trans Release Claim Claim Check
# Date Date Number  Number

134020 05/06/2013 05/01/2013 2157

Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-200-805 PRIN PMT (CROWN VICTORIAS) 424 05/01/2013
001-200-806 INT PMT (CROWN VICTORIAS) 424 05/01/2013
BANCORPSOUTH EQUIPMENT FINANCE . 134025 05/06/2013 05/01/2013 2158
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-200-805 PRIN PMT (SHERIFF CARS-3) 427 05/01/2013
001-200-806 INT PMT (SHERIFF CARS-3) 427 05/01/2013
REGIONS EQUIPMENT FINANCE CORPORATION 134027 05/06/2013 05/01/2013 2159
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-200-805 PRIN PMT (SHERIFF CARS-20) 426 05/01/2013
001-200-806 INT PMT (SHERIFF CARS-20) 426 05/01/2013
SOUTHERN TELECOMMUNICATIONS, CO. LLC . 134041 05/06/2013 04/16/2013 2160
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-100-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 03/28/2013
001-101-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 03/28/2013
001-102-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 03/28/2013
001-103-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 03/28/2013
001-104-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 03/28/2013
001-151-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 03/28/2013
001-152-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 03/28/2013
001-163-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 03/28/2013
001-166-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 03/28/2013
001-168-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 03/28/2013
001-180-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 03/28/2013
001-200-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 03/28/2013
001-220-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 03/28/2013
001-221-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 03/28/2013
001-450-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 03/28/2013
001-631-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 03/28/2013
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANAGEMENT INC , 134054 05/06/2013 04/17/2013 2161
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-200-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 20130331 03/31/2013
001-200-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 20121231 12/31/2012
NEWTON MANUFACTURING COMPANY 134055 05/06/2013 04/17/2013 2162
Account Number Descrigtlon Invoice # Date P.O.
001-200-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 133087 04/04/2013
001-200-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 133107 04/04/2013
001-200-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 133164 04/09/2013
001-200-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 133084 04/15/2013
RESERVE ACCOUNT/PITNEY BOWES 134056 05/06/2013 04/17/2013 2163

Account Number
001-200-501

Description Invoice # P.O.

Date
POSTAGE BOX RENT 33836727 04/04/2013

Claim )
Amount Approved/Disapproved
15,335.57
Amount
15,034.28
301.29
2,165.19
Amount
2,071.48
93.71
13,093.55
Amount
12,717.23
376.32
5,555.36
Amount
836.26
164.68
91.51
221.53
69.19
38.48
76.96
54.99
138.67
40.13
139.27
1,734.29
449.64
195.97
1,264.42
39.37
619.50
Amount
307.00
312.50
1,347.55
Amount
226.03
184.31
509.09
428.12
1,500.00
Amount
1,500.00



224.00
Amount
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Amount

129.99
Amount

264.00
Amount

224.16
Amount
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Amount
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Amount
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28.60
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SHELTON GLMCLM17 05/06/2013 15:14 Account Current Fiscal Year
Docket of Claims
Release date from 05/06/2013 thru 05/06/2013
Trans Release Claim Claim Check
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number
001 CANTON MUNIC. UTILITIES . 134057 05/06/2013 04/17/2013 2164
Account Number Descriptio Invoice # Date P
001-220-581 OTHER CO RACTUAL SERVICES INV1370 03/29/2013
001 PRESTOX LLC X 134059 05/06/2013 04/17/2013 2165
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-220-580 PEST CONTROL 30068670 03/01/2013
001  STATE TREASURER FUND: 3601 AGENCY: 601 _ 134060 05/06/2013 04/17/2013 2166
Account Number Descrlgglon Invoice # Date P.O.
001-152-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 5221364 03/31/2013
001 VALLEY SERVICES INC 134063 05/06/2013 04/17/2013 2167
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O
001-220-579 FEEDING PRISONERS 177653 04/02/2013
001 BOOTS & MORE, INC 134064 05/06/2013 04/17/2013 2168
Account Number Descrip Invoice # Date P.O
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 3280 03/21/2013
001 MITCHELL LUCY 134065 05/06/2013 04/17/2013 2169
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P
001-161-581 COURT REPORTER 13-009 04/10/2013
001 BANKCARD CENTER 134066 05/06/2013 04/17/2013 2170
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O
001-121-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT-L PHILLIP 04/09/2013
001 RADIOSHACK CORPORATION . 134068 05/06/2013 04/17/2013 2171
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-640-919 OTHER MACHINERY & EQUIP 440584 04/05/2013
001-640-615 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SUPPLIES 440586 04/05/2013
001 CAR CARE CLINIC JET LUBE 134071 05/06/2013 04/18/2013 2172
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O
001-103-542 VEHICLE REPAIRS 0003603 03/28/2013
001 VENTURE TECHNOLOGIES . 134072 05/06/2013 04/18/2013 2173
Account Number Descrlgglon Invoice # Date P.O.
001-152-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 5414570 04/08/2013
001  CIRCUIT COURT JURY ACCOUNT . 134073 05/06/2013 04/18/2013 2174
Account Number Description Invoice # P.O.
001-161-575 JURY & WITNESS FEES 04/03/2013
001-161-575 JURY & WITNESS FEES 04/16/2013
001 CENTERPOINT ENERGY 134074 05/06/2013 04/18/2013 2175
Account Number Descrlgtlon Invoice # Date P.O
001-151-510 UTILITIE 3179845-7 04/11/2013

28.60



SHELTON GLMCLM17 05/06/2013 15:14 Account Current Fiscal Year
Docket of Claims
Release date from 05/06/2013 thru 05/06/2013
. Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount
001 QUINN BUSINESS SERVICES . 134075 05/06/2013 04/18/2013 2176 634.80
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-103-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 5938 04/17/2013 210.00
001-104-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 04/29/2013 424.80
001 WEST GROUP PAYMENT CTR . 134076 05/06/2013 04/18/2013 2177 1,078.71
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-531-601 LAW LIB Y MATERIALS 826933456 04/01/2013 1,078.71
001 ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APPAREL, INC. | 134077 05/06/2013 04/18/2913 2178 416.30
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936299511 04/12/2013 13.37
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936303800 04/17/2013 10.99
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936296470 04/10/2013 13.37
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936252306 02/27/2013 13.37
001-450-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936274362 03/20/2013 19.83
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936274360 03/20/2013 10.99
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936274361 03/20/2013 13.37
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936259572 03/06/2013 13.37
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936252309 02/27/2013 4.46
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936259575 03/06/2013 4.46
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936266942 03/13/2013 4.46
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936255363 03/01/2013 13.37
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936303801 04/17/2013 13.37
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936277459 03/22/2013 13.37
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936296469 04/10/2013 10.99
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936288971 04/03/2013 13.37
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936262739 03/08/2013 13.37
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936266939 03/13/2013 13.37
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936266938 03/13/2013 10.99
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936252305 02/27/2013 10.99
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936259571 03/06/2013 10.99
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936270119 03/15/2013 13.37
001-450-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936266940 03/13/2013 19.83
001-450-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936259573 03/06/2013 19.83
001-450-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936252307 02/27/2013 19.83
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936306895 04/19/2013 13.37
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936311159 04/24/2013 10.99
001-450-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936311161 04/24/2013 19.83
001-450-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936296471 04/10/2013 19.83
001-450-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936303802 04/17/2013 19.83
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5936314172 04/26/2013 13.37
001  OFFICE DEPOT INC 134080 05/06/2013 04/18/2013 2179 1,865.96
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-103-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 6523773680 04/08/2013 9.99
001-160-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 6509410090 03/28/2013 182.46
001-100-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 6515599620 04/03/2013 267.10
001-103-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 6523772280 04/08/2013 212.58
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 6523177410 04/08/2013 508.10

Approved/Disapproved




SHELTON GLMCLM17 05/06/2013 15:14 Account Current Fiscal Year PAGE 4
Docket of Claims
Release date from 05/06/2013 thru 05/06/2013
. Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim )
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 OFFICE DEPOT INC . 134080 05/06/2013 04/18/2013 2179 1,865.96 (CONTINUED)
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-100-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 6519053140 04/04/2013 53.89
001-100-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 6515600320 04/03/2013 25.74
001-100-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 6519052220 04/04/2013 147.64
001-180-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 6530943650 04/12/2013 16.60
001-180-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 6530945290 04/15/2013 225.37
001-450-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 6539587350 04/17/2013 216.49
001  STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE . 134081 05/06/2013 04/18/2013 2180 1,515.37
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-101-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3196682083 04/06/2013 458.33
001-101-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3196682087 04/06/2013 135.98
001-220-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3195603549 03/23/2013 501.48
001-200-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3195187285 03/16/2013 519.58
001-200-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3195603551 03/23/2013 -100.00
001 PHILLIPS LUMBER & HOME CENTER . 134082 05/06/2013 04/18/2013 2181 1,094.22
Account Number Descrlgtlcn Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10356393 04/15/2013 5.04
001-151-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 10356150 04/12/2013 13.02
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10356342 04/15/2013 55.16
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10355963 04/10/2013 32.52
001-151-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 10356081 04/11/2013 11.39
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 10355106 04/01/2013 189.99
001-151-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 10356764 04/18/2013 222.66
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10356652 04/17/2013 10.63
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10356664 04/17/2013 17.81
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10356702 04/17/2013 7.66
001-530-546 PARKS MAINTENANCE 10356837 04/18/2013 126.63
001-220-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 10356479 04/15/2013 112.97
001-265-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10356934 04/19/2013 129.56
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10357086 04/22/2013 74 .41
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10357408 04/25/2013 22.87
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10357357 04/24/2013 61.90
001 R M HENDRICK GRADUATE SUPPLY . 134083 05/06/2013 04/18/2013 2182 224.50
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-160-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 50090 04/05/2013 224 .50
001 U.S. NETWORX . 134084 05/06/2013 04/18/2013 2183 3,589.95
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-152-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 127516 04/15/2013 189.95
001-152-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 127517 04/15/2013 3,400.00
001 AT&T MOBILITY, LLC . 134087 05/06/2013 04/18/2013 2184 4,618.85
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-200-502 PHONE SERVICE 875030645 03/26/2013 4,618.85
001 SPENCE FLATGARD, LEGAL COUNSEL, PLLC 134089 05/06/2013 04/18/2013 2185 2,237.50
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-180-550 LEGAL FEES 04/10/2013 2,237.50
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Fund Name of Claimant
001 SHRED-IT JACKSON
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Account Number

STRATEGIC MARKETING GROUP, LLC

001-103-581
001-104-581
001-103-581
001-103-581
001-104-581

Account Number

TERRY-TRANE SERVICE AGENCY INC

001-100-581
001-200-581

Account Numb

ALEX BREELAND

001-151-544
001-151-544

er

Account Number

001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
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001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480

Account Current Fiscal Year
Docket of Claim
Release date from 05/06/20

Release
Date

Trans

. 134090 05/06/2013
Description
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

. 134091 05/06/2013
Description

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

. 134092 05/06/2013
Description
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS

. 134093 05/06/2013
Description
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL, REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

Claim
Date

04/18/2013
Invoice #
9401736164
9401788108
9401788008
9401820774
9401820894

04/18/2013
Invoice #
MADCO0413
SH0413

04/18/2013
Invoice #
30843
30842

04/19/2913
Invoice #
103182013A
103252013A
103232013A
103252013B
103262013A
103272013A
103292013A
103292013B
103312013B
103312013A
103302013A
104022013A
104062013A
104042013A
104062013B
104092013C
104092013A
104092013D
104072013A
104102013A
104112013E
104112013B
104112013A
104102013B
104092013B
104112013D
104152013A
104152013B
104142013A
104122013A

Claim
Number

S
13 thru 05/06/2013

Check
Number

2186

Date
03/26/2013
04/05/2013
04/05/2013

04/12/2013
04/12/2013

P.O.

P.O.
04/15/2013
04/15/2013

2188

Date P.O.
04/16/2013
04/16/2013
2189

Date
03/18/2013
03/25/2013
03/23/2013
03/25/2013
03/26/2013
03/28/2013
03/29/2013
03/30/2013
03/31/2013
03/31/2013
03/30/2013
04/02/2013
04/06/2013
04/04/2013
04/06/2013
04/09/2013
04/09/2013
04/09/2013
04/07/2013
04/10/2013
04/11/2013
04/11/2013
04/11/2013
04/11/2013
04/09/2013
04/11/2013
04/15/2013
04/15/2013
04/14/2013
04/13/2013

P.O.

4,500.00
Amount

3,756.00
Amount

747.54
Amount

PAGE

2,500.00
2,000.00

23.73

29.38
23.73
21.47
29.38
23.73
32.77
29.38
14.13
31.64
15.26
14.13
14.13
25.99
14.13
23.73
20.91
21.47
23.73
29.38
23.73
18.08
20.34
30.51
31.64
25.43
20.34
29.38
29.38



SHELTON GLMCLM17 05/06/2013 15:14 Account Current Fiscal Year PAGE 6
Docket of Claims
Release date from 05/06/2013 thru 05/06/2013
. Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim ]
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 ALEX BREELAND . 134093 05/06/2013 04/19/2013 2189 747.54 (CONTINUED)
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104162013A 04/16/2013 19.21
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104122013B 04/13/2013 14.69
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 104132013A 04/13/2013 16.39
001 KATHRYN M SMITH , 134094 05/06/2013 04/19/2013 2190 14.13
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 303302013A 03/30/2013 14.13
001 CENTRAL RESTAURANT PRODUCTS . 134105 05/06/2013 04/23/2013 2191 690.46
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 11012018 03/14/2013 282.21
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 11014365 03/21/2013 42.84
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 11019679 04/08/2013 365.41
001 AMERICAN CHEMICAL, LLC . 134106 05/06/2013 04/23/2013 2192 708.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-530-546 PARKS MAINTENANCE 3036 04/19/2013 708.00
001 CAPITOL BODY SHOP INC OF RIDGELAND . 134107 05/06/2013 04/23/2013 2193 500.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-200-542 VEHICLE REPAIRS 91195 04/10/2013 500.00
001 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS, INC . 134108 05/06/2013 04/23/2013 2194 39.97
Account Number Descrlgtlon Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-412-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 1189266950 04/17/2013 39.97
001 TECH DEPOT . 134109 05/06/2013 04/23/2013 2195 151.27
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-152-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES B13043037V 04/09/2013 151.27
001 STRONG'S AUTO PARTS . 134110 05/06/2013 04/23/2013 2196 155.12
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-200-681 REPAIR PARTS 251257 04/15/2013 155.12
001 CANNON'S TOWING & RECOVERY . 134111 05/06/2013 04/23/2013 2197 75.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 7764 04/13/2013 75.00
001 DPS CRIME LAB . 134112 05/06/2013 04/23/2013 2198 1,300.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CL0001256 04/10/2013 1,300.00
001 ROBERTS INS. AGENCY . 134113 05/06/2013 04/23/2013 2199 250.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.0O. Amount
001-200-570 FIDELITY BONDS-W JOHNSON 14672 04/12/2013 250.00
001 CENTRAL MS REMOVAL SERVICE, INC. . 134114 05/06/2013 04/23/2013 2200 125.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-167-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 2399 04/08/2013 125.00




SHELTON GLMCLM17 05/06/2013 15:14 Account Current Fiscal Year PAGE 7
Docket of Claims
Release date from 05/06/2013 thru 05/06/2013
. Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim .
Fund Name of Claimant Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 MS STATE MEDICAL EXAMINER 3740 . 134115 05/06/2013 04/23/2913 2201 1,300.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 13-0283 03/16/2013 150.00
001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 13-0295 03/18/2013 150.00
001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 12-1096 03/12/2013 1,000.00
001  MED SCREENS, INC. . 134116 05/06/2013 04/23/2013 2202 750.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 102885 04/02/2013 250.00
001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 102847 03/28/2013 250.00
001-167-552 MEDICAL FEES 102946 04/11/2013 250.00
001 AT&T . 134117 05/06/2013 04/23/2013 2203 168.85
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-100-502 PHONE SERVICE 601M118981 04/11/2013 82.95
001-101-502 PHONE SERVICE 601M118981 04/11/2013 38.00
001-102-502 PHONE SERVICE 601M118981 04/11/2013 23.90
001-103-502 PHONE SERVICE 601M118981 04/11/2013 37.00
001-121-502 PHONE SERVICE 601M118981 04/11/2013 -50.00
001-200-502 PHONE SERVICE 601M118981 04/11/2013 37.00
001  AT&T . 134120 05/06/2013 04/23/2013 2204 82.58
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-100-502 PHONE SERVICE 601M111851 04/11/2013 2.08
001-102-502 PHONE SERVICE 601M111851 04/11/2013 80.50
001 VALLEY SERVICES INC . 134122 05/06/2013 04/23/2013 2205 16,630.22
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-579 FEEDING PRISONERS 178019 04/08/2013 2,364.02
001-220-579 FEEDING PRISONERS 178020 04/09/2013 5,941.84
001-220-579 FEEDING PRISONERS 178361 04/16/2013 8,324.36
001 MADISON COUNTY COOP . 134124 05/06/2013 04/23/2913 2206 45.94
Account Number Descrlgtlon Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 271082 04/15/2013 45.94
001  AADVANTAGE LAUNDRY SYSTEMS, . 134127 05/06/2013 04/23/2013 2207 707.42
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-220-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR I358701 04/05/2013 707.42
001 FISHER FIRE EXTINGUISHER SER INC. . 134128 05/06/2013 04/23/2913 2208 945.20
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-581 INSPECTIONS 46476-AA 04/02/2013 234.00
001-220-919 OTHER MACHINERY & EQUIP 46555-AA 04/11/2013 711.20
001 GRAINGER . 134129 05/06/2013 04/23/2913 2209 303.40
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 9114526511 04/11/2013 131.08
001-220-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 9114526495 04/11/2013 22,69
001-220-919 OTHER MACHINERY & EQUIP 9105000229 04/01/2013 149.63




SHELTON

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

Name of Claimant

STUART C IRBY CO
Account Number
001-220-641
001-220-641

SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNERS, INC
Account N exr
001-220-552

REGION 8 MENTAL HEALTH
Account Number